
Stonebridge Ranch News 
Official Publication of Stonebridge Ranch Community Association, Inc. 

Reach over 

10,000 

readers in the 

Mckinney area! 

SIZE 

Full page 

Half page (v/h) 

Stonebridge Ranch News is a full-color, digital, 

monthly community magazine published for 

the largest homeowners association in North 

Texas. It features our calendar of social 

events, latest community news, engaging 

articles on Stonebridge Ranch lifestyle, and 

neighborhood stories that celebrate our 

residents. 

Advertise with us. 

Local businesses are the heartbeat of 

our community, so we would love to 

showcase yours! You'll reach over 

10,000 readers with each issue in which 

you're featured.* 

ADVERTISING RATES 

Rates below are based on a per issue basis 

10-12x 6-9x 3-5x

$500 $545 $590 

$325 $355 $385 

1-2x 

$635 

$410 

Specific placements: Additional 15% 

10-12x

$565 

SIZE 

IFC, Pg. 3 

Premium Positions 

6-9x

$615 

3-5x

$670 

1-2x

$720 

*All ad placements are subject to SRCA Board approval.

Contact: Meera.Roxas@realmanage.com or (214) 764-6694 I www.StonebridgeRanch.com 


