

## Stonebridge Ranch News

Official Publication of Stonebridge Ranch Community Association, Inc.



Stonebridge Ranch News is a full-color, digital, monthly community magazine published for the largest homeowners association in North It features our calendar of social Texas. events, latest community news, engaging articles on Stonebridge Ranch lifestyle, and neighborhood stories that celebrate residents.

## Advertise with us.

Local businesses are the heartbeat of our community, so we would love to showcase yours! You'll reach over 10,000 readers with each issue in which you're featured.\*

## **ADVERTISING RATES**

Rates below are based on a per issue basis

SIZE	10-12x	6-9x	3-5x	1-2x
Full page	\$500	\$545	\$590	\$635
Half page (v/h)	\$325	\$355	\$385	\$410

Specific placements: Additional 15%

## **Premium Positions**

SIZE	10-12x	6-9x	3-5x	1-2x
IFC, Pg. 3	\$565	\$615	\$670	\$720

\*All ad placements are subject to SRCA Board approval.